



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

40 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2664 OF 2021

PURSHOTTAM S/O. LATE ARJUNDAS HARWANI AND OTHERS
VERSUS
THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AND ANOTHER

...

**CORAM : SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI AND
S. G. CHAPALGAONKAR, JJ.**

DATE : 9th SEPTEMBER, 2024.

ORDER :-

1. Due to paucity of time, the following matters are adjourned to the dates mentioned against them.
2. The interim relief / undertaking / statement, if any, in these matters shall continue till next date.

Matters	Date
40 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2664 OF 2021 41 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1438 OF 2022 42 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1439 OF 2022 43 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1909 OF 2022 44 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1926 OF 2022 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 95 OF 2022 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 161 OF 2022 45 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1928 OF 2022 46 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1978 OF 2022 47 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1984 OF 2022 48 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3554 OF 2022 49 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3802 OF 2022 50 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3824 OF 2022	16.10.2024
52 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4133 OF 2022 53 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 28 OF 2023 54 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 32 OF 2023	17.10.2024

55 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 134 OF 2023 56 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 141 OF 2023 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2378 OF 2023 57 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 277 OF 2023 58 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 352 OF 2023 59 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 692 OF 2023 60 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 827 OF 2023 61 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 985 OF 2023 62 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1022 OF 2023 63 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1083 OF 2023 64 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1104 OF 2023	17.10.2024
66 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1147 OF 2023 67 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1321 OF 2023 68 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1385 OF 2023 69 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1664 OF 2023 70 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1798 OF 2023 71 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1807 OF 2023 72 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1878 OF 2023 73 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2137 OF 2023 74 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2215 OF 2023 75 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4303 OF 2023 76 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 195 OF 2024 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3719 OF 2023	18.10.2024
78 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 225 OF 2024 79 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 313 OF 2024 80 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 319 OF 2024 81 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 322 OF 2024 83 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 437 OF 2024 84 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 464 OF 2024 85 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 684 OF 2024 86 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 699 OF 2024 87 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 725 OF 2024	21.10.2024
89 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 855 OF 2024 90 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1391 OF 2024 91 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1771 OF 2024 92 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1900 OF 2024 93 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2008 OF 2024 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1973 OF 2024 94 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 954 OF 2019 95 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1392 OF 2019 96 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 231 OF 2020	22.10.2024

97 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1125 OF 2020 98 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1663 OF 2022 99 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1841 OF 2022 100 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 634 OF 2023 101 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 643 OF 2023 102 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 776 OF 2023	
103 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 917 OF 2023 104 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1083 OF 2023 105 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1146 OF 2023 106 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1812 OF 2023 107 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 47 OF 2024 108 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 118 OF 2024 109 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 183 OF 2024 110 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 978 OF 2024 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 796 OF 2022 111 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1149 OF 2024 112 CONT. PETITION NO. 129 OF 2019 IN WP/3353/2016 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 6183 OF 2024 IN CP/129/2019 113 CONT. PETITION NO. 163 OF 2023 IN WP/11649/2019 114 CONT. PETITION NO. 296 OF 2024 IN WP/14163/2023 115 CONT. PETITION NO. 297 OF 2024 IN WP/13434/2023	23.10.2024

[S. G. CHAPALGAONKAR]
JUDGE

[SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI]
JUDGE

asb/SEP24